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Consolidated

Regular

Diploma in Computer Science

MANI VANNAN.D

2012-2015

15231242012

 ADITHYA.M

05.06.1996

66

70

69

72

70

71

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Communication Skills-I

Value and Ethics in Tech.Edu.

Engineering Mathematics-I

Applied Physics

Applied Chemistry

Computer Fundamentals 

 

COS

VET

ENM

APP

APC

COF

61

69

76

56

74

61

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Communication Skills-II

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Mathematics-II

Fundamentals of Elec. & Ele.

Computer Center Management

Programming in C

 

CMS

END

EGM

FEE

CCM

PRC

62

61

69

70

59

66

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

 Engineering Economics

 Electronics Workshop

 Data Structure

 Operating System

 Network Essentials

 Object Oriented Prog. in C++

 

ENE

ELW

DAS

POS

NEE

OOP

CONTINUED IN PAGE 2..
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Regular

Diploma in Computer Science

MANI VANNAN.D

2012-2015

15231242012

 ADITHYA.M

05.06.1996

59

61

62

66

71

66

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Marketing Management

Computer Architecture

Database Management System

Linux O.S.

Multimedia Technology 

Programming in VB

 

MAM

COA

DMS

LIO

MUT

PIV

55

71

60

61

76

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

  Software Engineering

  MP & Programming

  Client Server Applications

  System Software

  Web Page Design

 

 

SNG

MPP

CSA

SYS

WPD

60

69

56

71

65

69

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Entrepreneurship Development

Networking Technology

Computer Networks

Network Installation & Management

Wireless and Mobile Communication

Project

 

ETD

NET

CON

NIM

WMC

PRO
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